UNDERAGE DRINKING INITIATIVE

2023-2024

MONROE COUNTY STUDENT
PREVENTION LEADERSHIP
TEAMS (SPLT) CONDUCT
AN ANNUAL UNDERAGE
DRINKING INITIATIVE
AIMED AT RAISING
AWARENESS AMONG THEIR
PEERS ABOUT THE RISKS
ASSOCIATED WITH
ALCOHOL USE

Monroe County
Middle School and
High School Students surveyed
understood that alcohol impacts
memory impairment, physical
limitations, and judgement

Monroe County
High School and
Middle School Students surveyed
acknowledged that alcohol is
addictive

Monroe County High
Schools took an Underage
Drinking Pledge and PROMise to
stay SAFE & SOBER for Prom.

Monroe County
High School and
Middle School students surveyed
were able to identify healthy ways
to cope with stress and anxiety
without consuming alcohol



Jefferson High School's SPLT organized an underage drinking awareness carnival featuring educational games and a banner signing event.

LEAD ● EMPOWER ● ENGAGE ● ADVOCATE



